S.No.: G 0002198

AN, SR

maertin, - T R e g T e
- ¥ S,

N,;\.Jv.w-(

i

Rwe - TR 00, R el o

,m .9"‘

(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

NADAR MAHAJANA SANGAM

S. VELLAICHAMY NADAR COLLEGE
An Autonomous Co-Educational Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University
Re-accredited with "A" Grade by NAAC

Nagamalai, Madurai - 625 019, Tamil Nadu, India

sTATENENTOF ARKE"XND GrADES

—— el ;'.
i

- RSN

—
(e 0

-

-

Ry WSS R

P

NN Cemd VORI WS T

n——
.

g

COURSE CODE

172104101
172104102
172104103
172104104

PG G P GRS

172104201
172104202
172104203
172104204
172104205
174604222

N NN N NN

172104301
172104302
172104303
172104304

w W w w

172104401
172104402
172104403
172104404
172104405
172104406

LR R e

| NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

SANTHOSHBALAJI M

MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS - |

CLASSICAL AND STATISTICAL MECHANICS
ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY

ELECTIVE - NUMERICAL METHODS

MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS - II
QUANTUM MECHANICS - |
APPLIED ELECTRONICS
NON-ELECTRONICS PRACTICAL
ELECTRONICS PRACTICAL
NME - APPLIED CHEMISTRY

SOLID STATE PHYSICS - |
QUANTUM MECHANICS - Il
NUCLEAR PHYSICS

ELECTIVE : MICROPROCESSOR

SOLID STATE PHYSICS - I

APPLIED OPTICS AND NON LINEAR DYNAMICS
MOLECULAR SPECTROSCOPY

PRACTICALS - lll

ELECTIVE - NANC SCIENCE

ELECTIVE - PROJECT

H& N N OO v On o o0,

o o o o

S O Lo,

*** END OF STATEMENT [***

§
REGISTER No. DATE OF PUBLICATION | 3
A
172104026 10/12/2019 i/
CENTRE CODE EXAM MONTH & YEAR .
620 NOV. 2019
MARKS SECUHED E
=)
o.
(')
=2
=T
[~
25| 75 | 10| 17 | 50 | 67 | 67| A+ P| N17
25| 75 | 100 | 14| 44 | 58 | 58| B+ Pl N19 ¥
25| 75 | 100 | 15| 40 | 55 | 55| B+ Pl N17 1%
25| 75 | 100 | 22 | 42 | 64 | 64| A P| N17 r'
25| 75 | 100| 17| 37| s4 | 54| B Pl N18 |
25| 75 | 100 | 11| 50 | 61 | 61| A P| A19 i}
25| 75 | 100 | 16 | 53 | 69 | 69| A+ P| A18 |
40 | 60 [ 100| 32 | 49 | 81 | 81| D+| P| A18 !f
4| 60 | 100 32| 60 | 92 | 92| O P A18i}~,
25| 75 | 100| 20 | 35 | 55 | 55| B+ Pl A8 3
i
25| 75 | 10| 16| 44 | 60 | 60| A P| N18 i
25| 75 | 100| 19| 41 | 60 | 60| A Pl N18 |3
25| 75 | 100| 20 | 42 | 62 | 62| A P| N18 i+
25| 75 | 00| 17| 43| 60 | 60| A Pl N18 1L
ik
1 ]
25| 75 | 100| 22 | 34 | 56 | 56| B+ Pl A9 o
25| 75 | 10| 20| 42| 62| 62|a | p| a9k
25| 75 | 00| 23| 4 | 69 | 69| A+ | P| A19 f‘xs,
40| 60 | 100| 34| s6 | 90 | 90| O Pl A9 {7
25| 75 | 100 | 20 | 49 | 69 | 69| A+ Pl A19 s;_{
40| 60 | 100 | 39 | 56 | 95 | 95| O+ | P| A19 it
9
.
:l'.
r
il
|
i)
-
4
i
5‘.
|
L|
i,
a
4
iy
5{l
"
?I
;‘
b
i

Ii

PERFORMANCE IN THE CURRENT SEMESTER

Credit Earned

;‘Addl Credit Earned : ---
Medium of Instruction : English

CUMULATIVE PERFORMANCE

27 GPA-7.15 Credit Earned ;90

o

Addl. Credit Earned :  ---
Total Credit Earned: 90

CGPA - 6.49.

A

FIRST CLASS

WER gy

{' 4(* & U

Slgnature of th Student

’ ]A y Altarations ot overwriting makes this Bialement of Marke arsl Gudu Invalid

(Dr. A JAWAHAR)
PRINCIPAL (ilc) .
q.

X‘,‘A‘l.{‘*‘

Dr.
TROLLER OF: EMMINATION_&{
A LIRRT e

W..,.—...,.-n

S

R: RA]ESWAR;éALANICHAMY)



