



# NADAR MAHAJANA SANGAM S. VELLAICHAMY NADAR COLLEGE

An Autonomous Co-Educational Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University

Re-accredited with "A" Grade by NAAC

Nagamalai, Madurai - 625 019, Tamil Nadu, India

## MASTER OF SCIENCE IN PHYSICS STATEMENT OF MARKS AND GRADES (CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

S.No.: G 000298



NAME OF THE CANDIDATE  SANTHOSHBALAJI M	REGISTER No. 172104026	DATE OF PUBLICATION 10/12/2019
	CENTRE CODE 620	EXAM MONTH & YEAR NOV. 2019

SEMESTER	COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE	CREDIT	MAXIMUM			MARKS SECURED			GRADE POINT	GRADE	RESULT	MONTH & YEAR
				INTERNAL	EXTERNAL	TOTAL	INTERNAL	EXTERNAL	TOTAL				
1	172104101	MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS - I	5	25	75	100	17	50	67	6.7	A+	P	N17
1	172104102	CLASSICAL AND STATISTICAL MECHANICS	5	25	75	100	14	44	58	5.8	B+	P	N19
1	172104103	ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY	5	25	75	100	15	40	55	5.5	B+	P	N17
1	172104104	ELECTIVE - NUMERICAL METHODS	5	25	75	100	22	42	64	6.4	A	P	N17
2	172104201	MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS - II	5	25	75	100	17	37	54	5.4	B	P	N18
2	172104202	QUANTUM MECHANICS - I	5	25	75	100	11	50	61	6.1	A	P	A19
2	172104203	APPLIED ELECTRONICS	5	25	75	100	16	53	69	6.9	A+	P	A18
2	172104204	NON-ELECTRONICS PRACTICAL	2	40	60	100	32	49	81	8.1	D+	P	A18
2	172104205	ELECTRONICS PRACTICAL	2	40	60	100	32	60	92	9.2	O	P	A18
2	174604222	NME - APPLIED CHEMISTRY	4	25	75	100	20	35	55	5.5	B+	P	A18
3	172104301	SOLID STATE PHYSICS - I	5	25	75	100	16	44	60	6.0	A	P	N18
3	172104302	QUANTUM MECHANICS - II	5	25	75	100	19	41	60	6.0	A	P	N18
3	172104303	NUCLEAR PHYSICS	5	25	75	100	20	42	62	6.2	A	P	N18
3	172104304	ELECTIVE : MICROPROCESSOR	5	25	75	100	17	43	60	6.0	A	P	N18
4	172104401	SOLID STATE PHYSICS - II	5	25	75	100	22	34	56	5.6	B+	P	A19
4	172104402	APPLIED OPTICS AND NON LINEAR DYNAMICS	5	25	75	100	20	42	62	6.2	A	P	A19
4	172104403	MOLECULAR SPECTROSCOPY	5	25	75	100	23	46	69	6.9	A+	P	A19
4	172104404	PRACTICALS - III	3	40	60	100	34	56	90	9.0	O	P	A19
4	172104405	ELECTIVE - NANO SCIENCE	5	25	75	100	20	49	69	6.9	A+	P	A19
4	172104406	ELECTIVE - PROJECT	4	40	60	100	39	56	95	9.5	O+	P	A19
*** END OF STATEMENT ***													



**PERFORMANCE IN THE CURRENT SEMESTER**  
Credit Earned : 27 GPA - 7.15  
Addl. Credit Earned : ---  
**Medium of Instruction : English**

**CUMULATIVE PERFORMANCE**  
Credit Earned : 90 CGPA - 6.49 A FIRST CLASS  
Addl. Credit Earned : ---  
Total Credit Earned : 90

*M. Senthil*  
Signature of the Student

*Jawahar*  
(Dr. A. JAWAHAR)  
PRINCIPAL (I/c)

*R. Rajeswara Palanichamy*  
(Dr. R. RAJESWARA PALANICHAMY)  
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS